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Karteropwms: "1. YonoBikn 5 km"

- 1. CninyeHko Makcum - Witcher - PiHe - S3 Rivne |
' 2. TumodpiiB ApTem - Bapauw - PAEC LiTaB -
3. Kapnosuu OnekcaHpp - Bapaw - PAEC LITTK

1. Xopakoscbka JltogMmmna - Mia - Bapau :
"""‘"“"" 2. OrieBnu OkcaHa - Kseniya0102 - Bapaly/ Kuis
3. lWnbanosa TersAHa - HeTiwH

http://bikeportal.org.ua/6453 CrpaHvua 1 m3 5


https://twitter.com/share
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=352&raceid=974&racecatid=1063
images/comprofiler/cb_persphoto_4362_5adc326934dd7.jpg
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=4362
images/comprofiler/cb_persphoto_8451_598adc284ab07.jpg
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8451
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=9148
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/6453
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

)

. A P
blkeportgt!_:grg.uo 3ab6ir nig rpagupHamMm - PesyabTaTbl

Kareropwms: "3.Yonosikn 10 km"

1. Creutok AMuTpo - Din - PiBHe
2. XXpaHtok BiTaniii - QnadG - Bapaw - PAEC LiTaB
3. NpokonoBuy OnekcaHap - Bapaw - PAEC LIPTMY EPI
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Kateropus: 1. YonoBiku 5 kM (iuctaHums: 5.40 km)
Mecro|Homep Umsa KomaHnpa Fopop |Bo3pacr|Bp ?_I;fe'p? g;:;'b;r c?::/:’;" ﬂ::r(::')
1 33 |CninyeHko Makcum S3 Rivne PiBHe 35 21:12 15.28 5.4
2 13 |Tumodiis ApTem PAEC LTaB Bapal 31 21:18| 00:06 | 00:06 | 15.21 5.4
3 35 |Kapnosuy Onekcanap |PAEC LITTK Bapau 36 23:25| 02:13 | 02:07 13.84 5.4
4 24 |Fap6apvHiH Muxaitno 3BBO Bapaw 42 23:50| 02:38 | 00:25 13.59 5.4
5 29 |KocTupeHko Bitaniii PAEC TU-2 Bapaw 25 24:12| 03:00 | 00:22 13.39 5.4
6 21 |Wynwuna Cawa Bapaw 24 24:50| 03:38 | 00:38 13.05 5.4
7 30 |Bacunbuyk Aptem PAEC LUPTMY EPIN Bapaw 27 24:52| 03:40 | 00:02 13.03 5.4
8 6 Camynik Oner PAEC EL| Bapalu 29 25:01| 03:49 | 00:09 12.95 5.4
9 22 |Ckokniok AHApIN PAEC LPB Bapaw 31 25:22| 04:10 | 00:21 12.77 5.4
10 19 |Mopaac Hukonai YIta3l BN PAEC Bapaw 40 25:24| 04:12 | 00:02 12.76 5.4
11 34 |Tanax Bitanin PAEC team Bapaw 33 26:08| 04:56 | 00:44 | 12.40 5.4
12 8 Paguyk Irop 3on0Ta pykaeuus Bapaw 28 26:30| 05:18 | 00:22 12.23 5.4
13 43 |OniitHuk MeTpo PAEC TU-2 Bapaw 47 26:44| 05:32 | 00:14 | 12.12 5.4
14 23 |botoka AMUTpuUiA PAEC LIPTMY EPI Bapalu 29 26:48| 05:36 | 00:04 | 12.09 5.4
15 31 |Ffonono6os AMuTpo Bapauu 31 26:50 | 05:38 00:02 12.07 5.4
16 4 Ipuublk AHapeii PAEC UTaB Bapaw 33 26:52| 05:40 00:02 12.06 5.4
17 52 |Bepewko Tapac Bapau 32 26:54| 05:42 | 00:02 12.04 5.4
18 5 byteeub OnekcaHap HTL, Bapaw 34 26:59| 05:47 | 00:05 12.01 5.4
19 14  |boHaap4yk BikTop PAEC team Bapaw 28 27:10| 05:58 | 00:11 11.93 5.4
20 44  |lLleHkapeHko Inns 3onoTa pykasuus LIPTMY|Bapal 18 27:36| 06:24 | 00:26 11.74 5.4
21 45 |Xapeuko CraHicnas PAEC LUTaB Bapaw 21 27:43| 06:31 00:07 11.69 5.4
22 18 |Ayako Cepreii PAEC 3I'T EPI Bapaw 36 27:58| 06:46 | 00:15 11.59 5.4
23 11 |Cnob6oaeHtok PycnaH PAEC HTL, Bapaw 44 28:15| 0/:03 | 00:17 | 11.47 5.4
24 50 |KypoepnoBs Cepreii YKB PASC Bapaw 52 28:20| 07:08 | 00:05 11.44 5.4
25 15 |bytmepuyk Cepriit PAEC CKM Bapauw 35 28:25| 07:13 | 00:05 11.40 5.4
26 26 |TepeweHko ApTem XAEC HeTiwnH 27 29:00| 07:48 | 00:35 11.17 5.4
27 25  |Cknbuwmk Cepriit PAEC CKM Bapau 33 29:06| 07:54 | 00:06 11.13 5.4
28 1 OcTanoBuy €BreH PAEC HTL, Bapaw 38 29:23| 08:11 00:17 11.03 5.4
29 51 |Shvai Maksym Bapau 38 29:26| 08:14 | 00:03 11.01 5.4
30 27 |Hectepuyk JleoHia PAEC CHBY Bapaw 45 29:39| 08:27 | 00:13 10.93 5.4
31 28  |CaBuyk HOpiit PAEC YBTK Bapaw 35 29:40| 08:28 | 00:01 10.92 5.4
32 16 |Pubak tOpiii PAEC LIPB Bapalu 33 30:10| 08:58 | 00:30 10.74 5.4
33 53 |[TuxomupoB AHaTonin PAEC XU Bapaw 37 30:20| 09:08 | 00:10 10.68 5.4
34 42 |FepaciMoB EBreHiit 3onoTa pykasuus XL Bapau 27 30:30| 09:18 | 00:10 10.62 5.4
34 36 |QonraHos tOpiit 3onoTa pykasuus Bapaw 49 30:30| 09:18 | 00:00 10.62 5.4
34 37 |DonraHoB AHApiii 3on0Ta pykaeuus Bapawu 22 30:30| 09:18 | 00:00 10.62 5.4
34 41 |dsak MNeTpo 3onota pykasuus LIP6  |Bapaw 41 30:30| 09:18 | 00:00 10.62 5.4
34 46 |KpaBuyeHko OnekcaHap |3onota pykasuua YCO  |Bapaw 48 30:30| 09:18 | 00:00 10.62 5.4
34 49 |KpacoBscbkuit Oner 3on0Ta pykasuus Bapaw 37 30:30| 09:18 | 00:00 | 10.62 5.4
34 40 [MiHiv Oner 3onoTta pykaesuua HTL, [Bapaw 45 30:30| 09:18 | 00:00 10.62 5.4
34 39 |Cupopuyk Ceprilt 3onoTa pykasuus BTK  |Bapaw 36 30:30| 09:18 | 00:00 | 10.62 5.4
34 48 |dpyTa AHatoniit 3010Ta pykasuus Bapalu 33 30:30| 09:18 | 00:00 10.62 5.4
43 10 |XpyHb Cepreint PAEC LUTaB Bapaw 34 30:54| 09:42 | 00:24 10.49 5.4
44 7  |BoHpapyk Cranicnas PAEC LIPTY EPI Bapalu 31 30:57 | 09:45 | 00:03 10.47 5.4
45 20 |Kowentok AHApiii Bapaw 25 31:31| 10:19 | 00:34 10.28 5.4
47 32 |KoMHaubkuii Bonoavmup |PAEC XL} Bapaw 38 31:59| 10:47 | 00:28 10.13 5.4
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48 47 |MNonitaes AMnTpPO 3onoTa pykasuusa L3 Bapaw 36 32:10| 10:58 | 00:11 10.07 5.4
49 3 Creutok AMUTpUii BinkpuBait YkpaiHy Bapaw 29 32:20| 11:08 | 00:10 10.02 5.4
50 bateiko IBaH PAEC YBTK Bapalu 32 32:23| 11:11 | 00:03 | 10.01 5.4
51 2 Creutok ApTem Binkpueai YKPAIHY CO3 [Bapaw 27 32:25( 11:13 00:02 9.99 5.4
52 17 |AoB6uw Onexcit PAEC LIPTY EPI Bapau 35 34:10| 12:58 | 01:45 9.48 5.4
53 55 |MaBnnumH MNasen PAEC Bapaw 51 34:45| 13:33 00:35 9.32 5.4
54 38  |SAky6cbkuii AHApIN 3onoTa pykasuus YBTK |Bapauw 33 35:30| 14:18 | 00:45 9.13 5.4
55 12 |Wympa Mukona PAEC I'TL Bapaw 42 00:00

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTteropmw: 54

Kateropus: 2. XiHku 5 kM (inctaHums: 5.40 km)

Mecro|Homep Wmsa KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pact |Bpems ?;ZTe'pZT S;:;QZT CF::/:’;" E::T(i:')
1 79 |XopakoBcbka Jllogmuna Bapaw 37 28:00 11.57 5.4
2 72 |OrieBuy OkcaHa Bapaly/Kuis 34 28:14 | 00:14 00:14 11.48 5.4
3 62 |lLbanosa TeTsiHa HeTiwH 31 28:55| 00:55 | 00:41 11.20 5.4
4 69 |KnumeHko IpuHa Bapaw 30 29:24| 01:24 | 00:29 11.02 5.4
5 63 |Conoseit IpuHa cMT. Bonoaumupeup| 27 29:54| 01:54 | 00:30 | 10.84 5.4
6 61 |Yypunosuy tOnis Bapaw 33 30:05| 02:05 00:11 10.77 5.4
7 65 |l'yuano OneHa PAEC YBTK Bapatu 39 31:50| 03:50 | 01:45 10.18 5.4
7 73 |PyaHik-TpuHbkis FOnig  |Raido Bapatu 28 31:50| 03:50 | 00:00 10.18 5.4
9 74  |Kyapuk €nu3aseTa PAEC team Bapaw 30 33:07| 05:07 | 01:17 9.78 5.4
10 64 |leTmaHoBa BikTopist Bapatu 18 33:20| 05:20 | 00:13 9.72 5.4
11 68 [lOxHeBny Anna Rivne Running Club|PiBHe 25 33:30| 05:30 | 00:10 9.67 5.4
12 66 |BbyukeBndy OkcaHa Rivne Running Club|PiBHe 24 33:31| 05:31 | 00:01 9.67 5.4
13 75 |Monosa OnekcaHapa Bapaw 30 37:05] 09:05 | 03:34 8.74 5.4
14 77 |AHTOHIOK AHacTacis BinkpuBait YkpaiHy |Bapalu 23 38:00( 10:00 | 00:55 8.53 5.4
15 78 |lOxHeBu4 AHxena PiBHe 24 38:35| 10:35 | 00:35 8.40 5.4
16 71 |MupoH4yk TeTbsiHa BinkpuBait YkpaiHy |Bapalu 25 41:30| 13:30 | 02:55 7.81 5.4
17 67 |lWmkosa OneHa Bapauu 26 41:32| 13:32 | 00:02 7.80 5.4
18 76 |Komap Hatanis BinkpuBait YkpaiHy |Bapalu 41 50:30| 22:30 | 08:58 6.42 5.4
18 70 |Mapanroc Mapana BinkpvBait YkpaiHy |Bapalu 29 50:30| 22:30 | 00:00 6.42 5.4

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 19

Karteropus: 3.HYonosiku 10 kM ([nctaHumsa: 10.8 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma Komanpa Fopon Bo3spacr| Bpemsa ?J:;p? :;:;;IZT CF::/:’;" E::r(i:')
1 101 |Creutok AMnTpO PiBHe 30 42:44 15.16 10.8
2 108 [XKaaHiok Biranii PAEC LUTaB Bapaw 28 43:38 | 00:54 | 00:54 | 14.85 10.8
3 114 |Mpokonosuy OnekcaHap|PAEC LIPTMY EPM Bapaw 27 48:10 | 05:26 | 04:32 13.45 10.8
4 105 |lmpsies BaHs Bapau 39 50:00 | 07/:16 | 01:50 12.96 10.8
5 116 |MonoB Onekcii PAEC CI'T EPI Bapal 35 50:17 | 07:33 | 00:17 | 12.89 10.8
6 113 |MpuT OnekcaHap cMT.ToMawropoa 49 51:15 | 08:31 | 00:58 12.64 10.8
7 111 |Kyapwuk OnekcaHap PAEC team Bapaw 30 51:20 | 08:36 | 00:05 12.62 10.8
8 110 |Cpebepko Bonoaumup [PAEC LIMB EPI Bapawu 57 52:40 | 09:56 | 01:20 12.30 10.8
9 109 |UunaH Iropb CKM PAEC Bapalu 30 56:54 | 14:10 | 04:14 11.39 10.8
10 107 |MeanueHko Bagum PAEC PLI-2 Bapaw 30 57:10 | 14:26 00:16 11.34 10.8
11 120 [lOpbeB EBreHit Bapauw 32 57:15 | 14:31 | 00:05 11.32 10.8
12 104 |Knumosuu Cepreit Bapaw 57 57:35 | 14:51 00:20 11.25 10.8
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13 112 |demuanumu Bitanin Bapaw 18 57:55 | 15:11 00:20 11.19 10.8
14 117 |YnbaHoB OnekcaHap Bapawu 34 57:58 | 15:14 | 00:03 11.18 10.8
15 106 |MypaBuHeub Ceprii PAEC team Bapauw 37 59:55 | 17:11 | 01:57 10.82 10.8
16 115 |l'yuano Cepritt EnergoAtomRun (CAB PAEC)|Bapaw 39 1:01:20| 18:36 | 01:25 10.57 10.8
17 102 [Ycosuu Cepriit Bapau 32 1:02:00| 19:16 | 00:40 10.45 10.8
18 103 |[Kpycb Cepriit PAEC team Bapaw 26 1:05:44| 23:00 | 03:44 9.86 10.8
19 118 |lmnkos [leHuc PAEC team Bapaw 26 1:11:00| 28:16 | 05:16 9.13 10.8
20 119 [Kuntox AHgpint IPAEC LIBMM EPN Bapaw 30 00:00

Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropmws: 20

Konunyecrso y4aCTHUKOB U3 ropoAoB:

Fopoa
Bapauu
PisHe
HeTiwmH

Bapawy/Kuis

cMT. Bonoaumupeub
cMT.Tomawropog

O6uee KOIMYECTBO Y4aCTHUKOB: 93

Kon-Bo
83 (89.2%)
5 (5.4%)
2 (2.2%)
1 (1.1%)
1 (1.1%)
1 (1.1%)
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